Orgd. E	E PARA SPORTS By: District Para Sports Affiliated to: U.P. Para Sports ursday, 9 March 2017 - F	Association, Ghazia ports Association riday, 10 March 2017	BETHEN PARA SPANIS
venue .	Certific		
Representing Bahnaia	ri/Smt./Miss Mimisha. P. LU.R.)	t as Athlete (Shotpu) eld at HRIT Group of It	
Kavinder Chaudhacy President UP Pers Sports Association	He/She has secured 2.81 Anii Agrawal President Dietrict Para Sports Association	Rajkumar Gen. Secretary UP Para Sports Association	Narendra Sharma Gen. Secretary District Para Sports Association

Ms. Nimisha Mishra of Nehru Gram Bharati (Deemed to be University)
Prayagraj got Ist Position in Athletics (Shotput) at 2nd UP State Para Sports
Championship 2017 organised during 9-10 March, 2017.